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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 12/14/24            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785 543 7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, Norton, KS                     
                  C 3D SLOT RACE Jackpot in 3D Slot Race $1000              
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: Corteva                          
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5000.00, Rider count = 40         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.470, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 2500.00                      
     2D Time = 15.970, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 1500.00                      
     3D Time = 16.470, Placings =  9, Pool = $ 1000.00                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.470 $1250.00        Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
   2nd 15.517 $750.00         Selina Wiseman on KN Cross Roads              
   3rd 15.681 $500.00         Jenna Cox on Splash NR                        
   4th 15.695                 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   5th 15.704                 Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
   6th 15.713                 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   7th 15.739                 Lorie Diodosio on VF Cuz Im TNT               
   8th 15.745                 Tammy Peterson on Darkelly Guy                
   9th 15.854                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
  10th 15.949                 Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
  11th 15.958                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
  12th 15.967                 Ashlyn Johnson on Frenchstreaktoparis         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.974 $750.00         Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
   2nd 16.073 $450.00         Samantha Flannery on A Wild Goodbye           
   3rd 16.146 $300.00         Codi Smiley on Imallaboutthatbass             
   4th 16.166                 Kisha Palmer on MT Joses Hot Topic            
   5th 16.190                 Brenna Kohle on French Slick Design           
   6th 16.207                 Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy             
   7th 16.245                 Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
   8th 16.263                 Bailey McClure on Stoli My Mission            
   9th 16.271                 Nikki Kennedy on WB BlurryAfterSixpak         
  10th 16.334                 Arika Starr-Manary on Jett                    
  11th 16.337                 Bodell Jordan on Big Time                     
  12th 16.384                 Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           



  13th 16.396                 Morgan Nevola on Money Pitch                  
  14th 16.402                 Samantha Flannery on Denali Fame              
  15th 16.414                 Amanda Lymber on Docs Dual Frost              
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.476 $500.00         Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem          
   2nd 16.530 $300.00         Lauren Guntle on Frenchtalistic Stacy         
   3rd 16.725 $200.00         Bailey McClure on Optimistik                  
   4th 16.841                 Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams       
   5th 16.883                 Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
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                  C 3D SLOT RACE Jackpot in 3D Slot Race $1000              
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: Corteva                          
                                                                               
   6th 16.918                 Peggy Alva on Eyealittlebit                   
   7th 17.095                 Taylor Blodgett on Stay Golden Ponyboy        
   8th 17.277                 Kathie Bartlett on Oh Whatta Star             
   9th 17.354         20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
N/T    415.308                Skyla Peters on Pistol Whistle                
N/T    415.866                Samantha Flannery on Fabulous Fun             
N/T    416.616                Clint Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati           
N/T    419.303                Corenne Duba on WoodBStreakinLize             
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Open $500                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic                     
                                                                               
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  6044.00, Rider count = 154        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.470, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 2115.40                      
     2D Time = 15.970, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 1813.20                      
     3D Time = 16.470, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 1208.80                      
     4D Time = 16.970, Placings = 48, Pool = $  906.60                      
                     Not Placed = 21                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.470 $560.58         Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
Tie    15.470 $560.58         Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter           
   3rd 15.517 $401.93         Selina Wiseman on KN Cross Roads              
   4th 15.607 $296.16         Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
   5th 15.678 $190.39         Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
   6th 15.681 $105.77         Jenna Cox on Splash NR                        
   7th 15.695                 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   8th 15.704                 Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc               
Tie    15.704                 Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
  10th 15.713                 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
  11th 15.739                 Lorie Diodosio on VF Cuz Im TNT               
  12th 15.743                 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
  13th 15.745                 Tammy Peterson on Darkelly Guy                
  14th 15.760                 Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
  15th 15.808                 Tammy Peterson on Fifty Shades of Fame        
  16th 15.832                 Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
  17th 15.840                 Rose Hildebrandt on Dashn With Dynamite       
  18th 15.854                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
  19th 15.861                 Lorie Diodosio on Kahn Mann                   
  20th 15.873                 Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder                
  21st 15.875                 Suzie Wahlgren on Hot Jessie Gal              
  22nd 15.949                 Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
  23rd 15.958                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
  24th 15.962                 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
  25th 15.967                 Ashlyn Johnson on Frenchstreaktoparis         



                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.974 $525.83         Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
   2nd 15.976 $435.17         Becky Schainost on RxDocs Chexy Buck          
   3rd 15.992 $344.51         Laura Dietz on Faaast                         
   4th 16.034 $253.85         Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory          
   5th 16.045 $163.19         Mary Smith on Phame Flit N Fizzez             
   6th 16.073 $ 90.66         Samantha Flannery on A Wild Goodbye           
   7th 16.087                 Kris Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane          
   8th 16.146                 Codi Smiley on Imallaboutthatbass             
Tie    16.146                 Addy McAtee on Noble Dash Chico               
  10th 16.166                 Kisha Palmer on MT Joses Hot Topic            
  11th 16.190                 Brenna Kohle on French Slick Design           
  12th 16.207                 Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy             
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Open $500                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic                     
                                                                               
  13th 16.239                 Ella Dailey on WP Red Buck Cash               
  14th 16.245                 Selina Wiseman on Famous Moonshyne            
Tie    16.245                 Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
  16th 16.263                 Bailey McClure on Stoli My Mission            
  17th 16.271                 Nikki Kennedy on WB BlurryAfterSixpak         
  18th 16.327                 Kent Magnuson on R Helen                      
  19th 16.329                 Bryce Combs on Buddy NR                       
  20th 16.333                 Becky Schainost on Zip Two Be Tyd             
  21st 16.334                 Arika Starr-Manary on Jett                    
  22nd 16.337                 Bodell Jordan on Big Time                     
  23rd 16.347                 Carrie Sutton on Fame Miss Barbie             
  24th 16.355                 Dixie Engelke on Elle (registered App)        
  25th 16.384                 Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
  26th 16.396                 Morgan Nevola on Money Pitch                  
  27th 16.402                 Samantha Flannery on Fabulous Fun             
Tie    16.402                 Samantha Flannery on Denali Fame              
  29th 16.414                 Amanda Lymber on Docs Dual Frost              
  30th 16.420                 Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs             
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.476 $350.55         Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem          
   2nd 16.487 $290.11         Mandy Vasa on Eye B A Wagon Train             
   3rd 16.491 $229.67         Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean                
   4th 16.500 $169.23         Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
   5th 16.527 $108.79         Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
   6th 16.529 $ 60.44         Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie                  
   7th 16.530                 Lauren Guntle on Frenchtalistic Stacy         
   8th 16.537                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
Tie    16.537                 Hillery Yager on SMC KitKat N Cash            
  10th 16.560                 Lindsey Evers on Mm Bankin On Money           
  11th 16.569                 Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche            
  12th 16.672                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
  13th 16.676                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Whata Cash Bug         
  14th 16.678                 Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever            
  15th 16.693                 Codi Smiley on Seven NR                       
  16th 16.713                 Mekenna Fisher on Guys Streakin Reba          
  17th 16.725                 Bailey McClure on Optimistik                  
  18th 16.742                 Taylor Mustion on Kelly's Fancy Hancock       
  19th 16.796                 Ashlyn Johnson on Oh Whatta Night             
  20th 16.812                 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
  21st 16.818                 Maura Christen on Firens Red Princess         
  22nd 16.832                 Selina Wiseman on Zoom Zoom Frosty            
  23rd 16.841                 Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams       
  24th 16.883                 Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
  25th 16.886                 Laura Dietz on Streakin to the Aces           



  26th 16.887                 Lanell Graham on Paddys Streakin Dash         
  27th 16.918                 Peggy Alva on Eyealittlebit                   
  28th 16.923                 Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Open $500                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic                     
                                                                               
  29th 16.940                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Jane NR                
  30th 16.958                 Jayda Jordan on Shorty NR                     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.017 $262.91         Carla Jensen on The Waspp                     
   2nd 17.037 $217.58         Natalie Harrington on Genuine Mac Attack      
   3rd 17.043 $172.25         Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
   4th 17.045 $126.92         Jaycee Wooters on VF Born Ta Glory            
   5th 17.053 $ 81.59         Chawnee Grant on Cash NR                      
   6th 17.080 $ 45.33         Samantha Flannery on Miss Sassy Sue           
   7th 17.089                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
   8th 17.095                 Taylor Blodgett on Stay Golden Ponyboy        
   9th 17.110                 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
  10th 17.121                 Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
  11th 17.138                 Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy            
  12th 17.164                 Inspiration Connally on Jetta PayDay          
  13th 17.176                 Rose Hildebrandt on Im Breakin Hearts         
  14th 17.179                 Jada Ellsworth on Smoke NR                    
  15th 17.180                 Natalie Harrington on This Frogs Famous       
  16th 17.186                 Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
Tie    17.186                 Hattie Vasa on Style Done Snook In            
  18th 17.231                 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
  19th 17.246                 Samantha Flannery on RJ Blazin Siracha        
  20th 17.266                 RayAnne Griffin on Dekalbs Peppy Dash         
  21st 17.277                 Kathie Bartlett on Oh Whatta Star             
  22nd 17.282                 Jenna Cox on Aint I Great                     
  23rd 17.318                 Laura Dietz on Faded Fame                     
  24th 17.354         20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
  25th 17.387                 Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
  26th 17.429                 Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood        
  27th 17.470                 Lauren Guntle on Vivas Lucky Frenchman        
  28th 17.529                 Dixie Engelke on Betty NR                     
  29th 17.548                 Arika Starr-Manary on Bugg NR                 
  30th 17.615                 Brenna Kohle on Eyesa Hot Dasher              
  31st 17.616                 Maddy Nichepor on LF Willows Cash             
  32nd 17.622                 Selina Wiseman on Excited Keeper              
  33rd 17.667                 Chandler Camblin on Ain't I Incredibull       
  34th 17.692                 Hillery Yager on CantCatchThisCovid           
  35th 17.704                 Jessica Milliman on SM Blue Streaker          
  36th 17.753                 Natalie Harrington on Got Moves Like Jagger   
  37th 17.776                 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
  38th 17.863                 Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling           
  39th 17.914                 Jenna Eshleman on Cracker Jack Judge          
  40th 18.184                 Cassie Holm on IllBeYurSugarDaddy             
  41st 18.224                 Reid Wahlgren on No Spotted Goldseeker        
  42nd 18.246                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
  43rd 18.374                 Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day             
  44th 19.674                 Karlie Kral on Dash of Denaly                 
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Open $500                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic                     
                                                                               
  45th 19.973                 Taylor Klahn on Badgers Miss Ann              
  46th 20.383                 Cassie Holm on French Guys R Fun              



  47th 20.710                 Jacky Roesener on Dani                        
  48th 28.292                 Teagan Valentine on NZ Scot Time              
N/T    400.000                Reese Erbert on Dahlia                        
N/T    400.000                Lanell Graham on TPS Figure Me Irish          
N/T    415.308                Skyla Peters on Pistol Whistle                
N/T    415.885                Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
N/T    416.075                Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
N/T    416.435                Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious           
N/T    416.616                Clint Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati           
N/T    417.110                Kloe Sramek on Gidden                         
N/T    417.334                Polly Miller on Chewy NR                      
N/T    417.402                Becky Schainost on RxDocs Jewel Glo           
N/T    417.581                Natalie Harrington on Fly Berry High          
N/T    417.667                Jada Ellsworth on Storm                       
N/T    417.786                Scout Hebbert on Charms Dee Bars              
N/T    417.986                Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
N/T    418.326                Brenna Hoss on Pools Magic                    
N/T    418.681                Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost           
N/T    419.193                Clint Milliman on MQH Streakinbluedrift       
N/T    419.303                Corenne Duba on WoodBStreakinLize             
N/T    420.185                Kloe Sramek on Slews Poco Zan                 
N/T    424.900                Camryn Kocian on Streaking Smashed            
N/T    425.225                Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer          
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                       C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sat 3D Youth                   
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: Ferguson Angus                       
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   640.00, Rider count = 27         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.678, Placings =  9, Pool = $  320.00                      
     2D Time = 16.678, Placings =  9, Pool = $  192.00                      
     3D Time = 17.678, Placings =  6, Pool = $  128.00                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.678 $160.00              Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
   2nd 15.870 $ 96.00              Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
   3rd 16.142 $ 64.00              Annie Hawkins on They Ban                
   4th 16.239                      Ella Dailey on WP Red Buck Cash          
   5th 16.245                      Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita 
   6th 16.307                      Maddy Nichepor on TCR Soul on Fire       
   7th 16.365                      Addy McAtee on Noble Dash Chico          
   8th 16.617                      Jayda Jordan on Four                     
   9th 16.643                      Annie Hawkins on Blue NR                 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.958 $ 96.00              Jayda Jordan on Shorty NR                
   2nd 16.960 $ 57.60              Adeline Hill on Gumball NR               
   3rd 17.075 $ 38.40              Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest       
   4th 17.110                      Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red      
   5th 17.156                      Shaylee Grant on Woodley                 
   6th 17.164                      Inspiration Connally on Jetta PayDay     
   7th 17.186                      Hattie Vasa on Style Done Snook In       
   8th 17.387                      Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High    
   9th 17.568                      Katherine Leibart on Convinced Imthe Best
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.224 $ 64.00              Reid Wahlgren on No Spotted Goldseeker   
   2nd 18.947 $ 38.40              Kwynn Graham on Merlin NR                
   3rd 18.979 $ 25.60              Landry Ureste on PHC Chexnthatout        
   4th 19.177                      Braelynn Anderson on Marble              
   5th 25.778                      Autumn Cappel on Gypsy                   



   6th 28.869                      Josie Nichepor on Lizzy                  
N/T    400.000                     Adeline Hill on Cheap Little Huzzy       
N/T    400.000                     Braelynn Anderson on Blue                
N/T    417.278                     Hattie Vasa on Tang                      
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                   C 2D Poles Jackpot in Sat 2D Derby Sidepot               
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   588.00, Rider count = 21         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.704, Placings =  8, Pool = $  352.80                      
     2D Time = 16.454, Placings = 11, Pool = $  235.20                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.704 $134.06         Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
Tie    15.704 $134.06         Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc               
   3rd 15.854 $ 84.67         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   4th 15.949                 Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   5th 15.976                 Becky Schainost on RxDocs Chexy Buck          
   6th 16.207                 Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy             
   7th 16.245                 Selina Wiseman on Famous Moonshyne            
   8th 16.263                 Bailey McClure on Stoli My Mission            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.476 $101.14         Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem          
   2nd 16.569 $ 77.62         Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche            
   3rd 16.672 $ 56.45         D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
   4th 16.713                 Mekenna Fisher on Guys Streakin Reba          
   5th 16.725                 Bailey McClure on Optimistik                  
   6th 16.883                 Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
   7th 17.095                 Taylor Blodgett on Stay Golden Ponyboy        
   8th 17.164                 Inspiration Connally on Jetta PayDay          
   9th 17.354         20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
  10th 17.622                 Selina Wiseman on Excited Keeper              
  11th 20.710                 Jacky Roesener on Dani                        
N/T    416.075                Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
N/T    419.303                Corenne Duba on WoodBStreakinLize             
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                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sat Sr Sidepot                  
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   525.00, Rider count = 21         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.470, Placings =  8, Pool = $  183.75                      
     2D Time = 15.970, Placings =  6, Pool = $  157.50                      
     3D Time = 16.470, Placings =  4, Pool = $  105.00                      
     4D Time = 16.970, Placings =  3, Pool = $   78.75                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.470 $ 91.88              Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia  
Tie    15.470 $ 91.88              Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter      
   3rd 15.743                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   4th 15.745                      Tammy Peterson on Darkelly Guy           
   5th 15.808                      Tammy Peterson on Fifty Shades of Fame   
   6th 15.854                      D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy    
   7th 15.958                      Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
   8th 15.962                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.974 $ 94.50              Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
   2nd 16.045 $ 63.00              Mary Smith on Phame Flit N Fizzez        
   3rd 16.073                      Samantha Flannery on A Wild Goodbye      



   4th 16.271                      Nikki Kennedy on WB BlurryAfterSixpak    
   5th 16.327                      Kent Magnuson on R Helen                 
   6th 16.355                      Dixie Engelke on Elle (registered App)   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.500 $ 63.00              Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
   2nd 16.537 $ 42.00              Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
   3rd 16.672                      D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design    
   4th 16.812                      Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.231 $ 47.25              Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
   2nd 17.277 $ 31.50              Kathie Bartlett on Oh Whatta Star        
   3rd 17.354         NE00 20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk         
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             C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Sun Futurity 2D Showcase         
                                                                               
                Race Sponsored by: Flannery Barrel Horses                   
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1060.00, Rider count = 20         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.855, Placings = 12, Pool = $  636.00                      
     2D Time = 16.855, Placings =  7, Pool = $  424.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.855 $254.40         Hillery Yager on SMC KitKat N Cash            
   2nd 15.884 $190.80         Lorie Diodosio on Kahn Mann                   
   3rd 16.220 $127.20         Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
   4th 16.239 $ 63.60         Samantha Flannery on A Wild Goodbye           
   5th 16.378                 Lindsey Evers on Mm Bankin On Money           
   6th 16.389                 Samantha Flannery on Denali Fame              
   7th 16.414                 Samantha Flannery on Fabulous Fun             
   8th 16.604                 Samantha Flannery on RJ Blazin Siracha        
   9th 16.734                 Hillery Yager on CantCatchThisCovid           
  10th 16.780                 Jenna Cox on Aint I Great                     
  11th 16.812                 Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
  12th 16.845                 Carla Jensen on The Waspp                     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.044 $169.60         Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean                
   2nd 17.064 $127.20         Rose Hildebrandt on Im Breakin Hearts         
   3rd 17.123 $ 84.80         Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
   4th 17.133 $ 42.40         Samantha Flannery on Miss Sassy Sue           
   5th 17.449                 Becky Schainost on RxDocs Jewel Glo           
   6th 19.448                 Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire               
   7th 19.678                 Brenna Kohle on Eyesa Hot Dasher              
N/T    417.009                Ashlyn Johnson on Oh Whatta Night             
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun 4D Open $500                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Pivot Point Equine                     
                                                                               
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5468.00, Rider count = 138        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.389, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 1913.80                      
     2D Time = 15.889, Placings = 21, Pool = $ 1640.40                      
     3D Time = 16.389, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 1093.60                      
     4D Time = 16.889, Placings = 41, Pool = $  820.20                      
                     Not Placed = 31                                        
                                                                               



                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.389 $555.00         Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
   2nd 15.524 $459.31         Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter           
   3rd 15.568 $363.62         Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem          
   4th 15.569 $267.93         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   5th 15.590 $172.24         Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
   6th 15.594 $ 95.69         Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   7th 15.654                 Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
   8th 15.669                 Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc               
   9th 15.743                 Samantha Flannery on Stay Golden Ponyboy      
  10th 15.769                 Corenne Duba on WoodBStreakinLize             
  11th 15.773                 Addy McAtee on Noble Dash Chico               
  12th 15.780                 Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
  13th 15.855                 Hillery Yager on SMC KitKat N Cash            
  14th 15.859                 Bodell Jordan on Big Time                     
  15th 15.866                 Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder                
  16th 15.884                 Lorie Diodosio on Kahn Mann                   
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.896 $475.72         Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
   2nd 15.900 $393.70         Morgan Nevola on Money Pitch                  
   3rd 15.904 $311.68         Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
   4th 15.924 $229.66         Camryn Kocian on Streaking Smashed            
   5th 15.932 $147.64         Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
   6th 16.002 $ 82.02         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   7th 16.003                 Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day             
   8th 16.029                 Jenna Cox on Splash NR                        
   9th 16.032                 Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
  10th 16.061                 Laura Dietz on Faaast                         
  11th 16.110                 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
  12th 16.113                 Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
  13th 16.152                 Bailey McClure on Optimistik                  
  14th 16.184                 Kent Magnuson on R Helen                      
  15th 16.189                 Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche            
  16th 16.220                 Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
Tie    16.220                 Ashlyn Johnson on Frenchstreaktoparis         
  18th 16.239                 Samantha Flannery on A Wild Goodbye           
  19th 16.302                 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
  20th 16.378                 Lindsey Evers on Mm Bankin On Money           
  21st 16.380                 Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs             
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun 4D Open $500                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Pivot Point Equine                     
                                                                               
   1st 16.389 $317.14         Samantha Flannery on Denali Fame              
   2nd 16.398 $262.46         Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory          
   3rd 16.414 $207.78         Samantha Flannery on Fabulous Fun             
   4th 16.418 $153.10         Becky Schainost on Zip Two Be Tyd             
   5th 16.429 $ 98.42         Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams       
   6th 16.468 $ 54.68         Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
   7th 16.482                 Amanda Lymber on Docs Dual Frost              
   8th 16.498                 Maura Christen on Firens Red Princess         
   9th 16.506                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Whata Cash Bug         
  10th 16.507                 Lanell Graham on TPS Figure Me Irish          
  11th 16.518                 Brenna Kohle on French Slick Design           
  12th 16.549                 Kloe Sramek on Gidden                         
  13th 16.593                 Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
  14th 16.604                 Samantha Flannery on RJ Blazin Siracha        
  15th 16.634                 Hattie Vasa on Style Done Snook In            
  16th 16.640                 Mekenna Fisher on Guys Streakin Reba          
  17th 16.647                 Taylor Mustion on Kelly's Fancy Hancock       



  18th 16.666                 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
  19th 16.687                 Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
  20th 16.690                 Becky Schainost on RxDocs Chexy Buck          
  21st 16.718                 Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy            
Tie    16.718                 Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer          
  23rd 16.734                 Hillery Yager on CantCatchThisCovid           
  24th 16.740                 Chawnee Grant on Cash NR                      
  25th 16.752                 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
  26th 16.780                 Jenna Cox on Aint I Great                     
  27th 16.794                 Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever            
  28th 16.812                 Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
  29th 16.845                 Carla Jensen on The Waspp                     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.895 $237.86         Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie                  
   2nd 16.909 $196.85         Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood        
   3rd 16.922 $155.84         Jenna Eshleman on Cracker Jack Judge          
   4th 16.938 $114.83         Shayleigh Morford on Palejoni                 
   5th 16.954 $ 73.82         Natalie Harrington on This Frogs Famous       
   6th 16.958 $ 41.01         Addison Oliver on Bullet                      
   7th 16.967                 Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie         
   8th 17.034                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Jane NR                
   9th 17.044                 Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean                
  10th 17.064                 Rose Hildebrandt on Im Breakin Hearts         
  11th 17.082                 Kathie Bartlett on Oh Whatta Star             
  12th 17.093                 Shelby Layher on Snickers                     
  13th 17.123                 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
  14th 17.133                 Samantha Flannery on Miss Sassy Sue           
  15th 17.139                 Mandy Vasa on Eye B A Wagon Train             
  16th 17.148                 Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
  17th 17.228                 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost           
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  18th 17.289                 Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling           
  19th 17.307                 Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
  20th 17.348                 Inspiration Connally on Jetta PayDay          
  21st 17.408                 Lauren Guntle on Vivas Lucky Frenchman        
  22nd 17.449                 Becky Schainost on RxDocs Jewel Glo           
  23rd 17.469                 Jessica Milliman on SM Blue Streaker          
  24th 17.479                 Laura Dietz on Streakin to the Aces           
  25th 17.512                 Natalie Harrington on Got Moves Like Jagger   
  26th 17.521                 Laura Dietz on Faded Fame                     
  27th 17.527                 Natalie Harrington on Fly Berry High          
  28th 17.538                 Clint Milliman on MQH Streakinbluedrift       
  29th 17.553                 Teokka Harris on Tex NR                       
  30th 17.698                 Lanell Graham on Paddys Streakin Dash         
  31st 17.705                 Jada Ellsworth on Smoke NR                    
  32nd 17.811                 Shayleigh Morford on Pearl NR                 
  33rd 17.844                 Jersey Voss on Twisted Bear                   
  34th 17.850                 RayAnne Griffin on Dekalbs Peppy Dash         
  35th 18.293                 Arika Starr-Manary on Bugg NR                 
  36th 18.310                 Cassie Holm on IllBeYurSugarDaddy             
  37th 18.698                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
  38th 19.688                 Karlie Kral on Dash of Denaly                 
  39th 19.702                 Jacky Roesener on Dani                        
  40th 19.873                 Taylor Klahn on Badgers Miss Ann              
  41st 22.566                 Cassie Holm on French Guys R Fun              
SCR    400.000                Kris Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane          
N/T    400.000                Bryce Combs on Buddy NR                       
N/T    415.305                Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
N/T    415.379                Skyla Peters on Pistol Whistle                



N/T    415.567                Bailey McClure on Stoli My Mission            
N/T    415.662                Arika Starr-Manary on Jett                    
N/T    415.808                Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy             
N/T    415.911                Carrie Sutton on Fame Miss Barbie             
N/T    415.915                Kloe Sramek on Slews Poco Zan                 
N/T    416.030                Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
N/T    416.063                Lorie Diodosio on VF Cuz Im TNT               
N/T    416.131                Rose Hildebrandt on Dashn With Dynamite       
N/T    416.154                Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
N/T    416.217                Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious           
N/T    416.303                Ella Dailey on WP Red Buck Cash               
N/T    416.343                Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
N/T    416.402                Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
N/T    416.712                Peggy Alva on Eyealittlebit                   
N/T    416.773                Clint Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati           
N/T    416.854                Lauren Guntle on Frenchtalistic Stacy         
N/T    416.870                Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
N/T    416.963                Jayda Jordan on Shorty NR                     
N/T    417.009                Ashlyn Johnson on Oh Whatta Night             
N/T    417.115                Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
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N/T    417.235                Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
N/T    417.701                Polly Miller on Chewy NR                      
N/T    417.982                Jada Ellsworth on Storm                       
N/T    418.257                Brenna Hoss on Pools Magic                    
N/T    419.020                D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
N/T    419.244                Natalie Harrington on Genuine Mac Attack      
N/T    423.168                Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
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Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   425.00, Rider count = 17         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.524, Placings =  4, Pool = $  177.08                      
     2D Time = 16.024, Placings =  5, Pool = $  155.83                      
     3D Time = 16.524, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     4D Time = 17.024, Placings =  3, Pool = $   92.08                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.524 $106.25              Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter      
   2nd 15.904 $ 70.83              Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
   3rd 15.932                      Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
   4th 16.002                      D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.110 $ 93.50              Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
   2nd 16.184 $ 62.33              Kent Magnuson on R Helen                 
   3rd 16.239                      Samantha Flannery on A Wild Goodbye      
   4th 16.302                      Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
   5th 16.468                      Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.082 $ 55.25              Kathie Bartlett on Oh Whatta Star        
   2nd 17.307 $ 36.83              Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe       
   3rd 19.702                      Jacky Roesener on Dani                   
N/T    415.305                     Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia  
N/T    416.402                     Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       



N/T    416.870                     Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
N/T    419.020                     D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design    
N/T    423.168                     Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
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Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   450.00, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.389, Placings =  6, Pool = $  270.00                      
     2D Time = 16.139, Placings =  5, Pool = $  180.00                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.389 $108.00         Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
   2nd 15.568 $ 94.50         Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem          
   3rd 15.669 $ 67.50         Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc               
   4th 15.743                 Samantha Flannery on Stay Golden Ponyboy      
   5th 16.002                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   6th 16.113                 Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.152 $ 72.00         Bailey McClure on Optimistik                  
   2nd 16.189 $ 63.00         Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche            
   3rd 16.640 $ 45.00         Mekenna Fisher on Guys Streakin Reba          
   4th 16.690                 Becky Schainost on RxDocs Chexy Buck          
   5th 17.348                 Inspiration Connally on Jetta PayDay          
N/T    415.567                Bailey McClure on Stoli My Mission            
N/T    415.808                Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy             
N/T    416.030                Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
N/T    419.020                D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
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                       C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sun 3D Youth                   
                                                                               
                   Race Sponsored by: Woofter Drilling                      
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   500.00, Rider count = 20         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.773, Placings =  8, Pool = $  250.00                      
     2D Time = 16.773, Placings =  5, Pool = $  150.00                      
     3D Time = 17.773, Placings =  2, Pool = $  100.00                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.773 $125.00              Addy McAtee on Noble Dash Chico          
   2nd 15.780 $ 75.00              Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
   3rd 16.032 $ 50.00              Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita 
   4th 16.454                      Shaylee Grant on Woodley                 
   5th 16.593                      Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High    
   6th 16.634                      Hattie Vasa on Style Done Snook In       
   7th 16.646                      Addison Oliver on Bullet                 
   8th 16.666                      Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.849 $ 75.00              Jayda Jordan on Four                     
   2nd 17.348 $ 45.00              Inspiration Connally on Jetta PayDay     
   3rd 17.396 $ 30.00              Hattie Vasa on Tang                      
   4th 17.400                      Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest       
   5th 17.503                      Katherine Leibart on Convinced Imthe Best
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.301 $ 60.00              Landry Ureste on PHC Chexnthatout        



   2nd 25.893 $ 40.00              Autumn Cappel on Gypsy                   
N/T    416.154                     Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
N/T    416.303                     Ella Dailey on WP Red Buck Cash          
N/T    416.963                     Jayda Jordan on Shorty NR                
N/T    417.873                     Chloee Faz on Badgers Miss Ann           
N/T    418.408                     Kwynn Graham on Merlin NR                
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Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   756.00, Rider count = 27         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.265, Placings =  7, Pool = $  453.60                      
     2D Time = 22.765, Placings = 15, Pool = $  302.40                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.265 $181.44         Becky Schainost on RxDocs Chexy Buck          
   2nd 21.287 $136.08         Ella Dailey on WP Red Buck Cash               
   3rd 21.344 $ 90.72         Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
   4th 22.000 $ 45.36         Jayda Jordan on Four                          
   5th 22.161                 Kisha Palmer on MT Joses Hot Topic            
   6th 22.250                 Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy             
   7th 22.409                 Hattie Vasa on Tang                           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 23.177 $120.96         Annie Hawkins on They Ban                     
   2nd 23.192 $ 90.72         Amanda Lymber on Docs Dual Frost              
   3rd 23.938 $ 60.48         Samantha Flannery on Denali Fame              
   4th 23.976 $ 30.24         Shaylee Grant on Woodley                      
   5th 23.979                 Chawnee Grant on Cash NR                      
   6th 24.221                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
   7th 24.464                 Bodell Jordan on Big Time                     
   8th 25.233                 Taylor Blodgett on Stay Golden Ponyboy        
   9th 25.586                 Jada Ellsworth on Storm                       
  10th 27.156                 Jada Ellsworth on Smoke NR                    
  11th 27.386                 Maura Christen on Firens Red Princess         
  12th 27.399                 Samantha Flannery on A Wild Goodbye           
  13th 27.557                 Taylor Blodgett on Fabulous Fun               
  14th 28.859                 Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
  15th 31.950                 Henley Roesener on Stormy                     
N/T    400.000                Kloe Sramek on Slews Poco Zan                 
N/T    400.000                Harper Ebmeier on Dashing on Pure Faith       
N/T    421.443                Annie Hawkins on Blue NR                      
N/T    422.934                Polly Miller on Chewy NR                      
N/T    429.484                Adeline Hill on Gumball NR                    
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                   C Novice Youth Jackpot in Sat Novice Youth               
                                                                               
                     Race Sponsored by: D'Ann Gehlsen                       
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $    70.00, Rider count = 7          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.122, Placings =  4, Pool = $   70.00                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.122 $ 35.00              Harper Ebmeier on Dashing on Pure Faith  
   2nd 17.237 $ 21.00              Henley Roesener on Cheeto                
   3rd 17.302 $ 14.00              Henley Roesener on Faded Fling           
   4th 23.154                      Rowan Eberle on Leadnz Eazy              
SCR    400.000                     Jolee Leggett on Scat                    



N/T    419.971                     Hadley Hagberg on Freedom Fly            
N/T    437.749                     Paisley Kral on Feather                  
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                   C Novice Youth Jackpot in Sun Novice Youth               
                                                                               
                     Race Sponsored by: D'Ann Gehlsen                       
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $    50.00, Rider count = 5          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.825, Placings =  5, Pool = $   50.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.825 $ 25.00              Henley Roesener on Faded Fling           
   2nd 17.276 $ 15.00              Henley Roesener on Cheeto                
   3rd 18.171 $ 10.00              Harper Ebmeier on Dashing on Pure Faith  
   4th 18.892                      Hadley Hagberg on Freedom Fly            
   5th 23.444                      Jolee Leggett on Scat                    


